



\$~76

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 17720/2022**

RAVINDER TYAGI

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

**NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY OF INDIA THROUGH ITS
CHAIRMAN & ANR.**

..... Respondents

Through: **Mr. Ravi Prakash, CGSC with Mr.
Aman Rewaria, Advocate**

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

23.03.2023

CM APPLs. 14333-34/2023 in W.P.(C) 17720/2022

List on the date already fixed, i.e. 18.04.2023.

SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA, CJ

SACHIN DATTA, J

MARCH 23, 2023

Rahul